
League Schedule

Tball Minor

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person

Red Sox Manny Anchando 1

Streaks Sue Weldon 2

Sooners Brandi Webster 3

lil' peanuts Adam Rusk 4

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Sat  04/12/14 10:00 am Streaks Tball minor fieldRed Sox  at 

Sat  04/12/14 11:15 am lil' peanuts Tball minor fieldSooners  at 

Tue  04/15/14  5:30 pm Red Sox Tball minor fieldlil' peanuts  at 

Tue  04/15/14  6:45 pm Sooners Tball minor fieldStreaks  at 

Fri  04/18/14  5:30 pm Streaks Tball minor fieldlil' peanuts  at 

Fri  04/18/14  6:45 pm Sooners Tball minor fieldRed Sox  at 

Mon  04/21/14  5:30 pm Sooners Tball minor fieldlil' peanuts  at 

Mon  04/21/14  6:45 pm Red Sox Tball minor fieldStreaks  at 

Thu  04/24/14  5:30 pm Streaks Tball minor fieldSooners  at 

Thu  04/24/14  6:45 pm lil' peanuts Tball minor fieldRed Sox  at 

Mon  04/28/14  5:30 pm Red Sox Tball minor fieldSooners  at 

Mon  04/28/14  6:45 pm lil' peanuts Tball minor fieldStreaks  at 

Thu  05/01/14  5:30 pm Streaks Tball minor fieldRed Sox  at 

Thu  05/01/14  6:45 pm lil' peanuts Tball minor fieldSooners  at 

Mon  05/05/14  5:30 pm Red Sox Tball minor fieldlil' peanuts  at 

Mon  05/05/14  6:45 pm Sooners Tball minor fieldStreaks  at 

Thu  05/08/14  5:30 pm Sooners Tball minor fieldRed Sox  at 

Thu  05/08/14  6:45 pm Streaks Tball minor fieldlil' peanuts  at 

Mon  05/12/14  5:30 pm Sooners Tball minor fieldlil' peanuts  at 

Mon  05/12/14  6:45 pm Red Sox Tball minor fieldStreaks  at 

Fri  05/16/14  5:30 pm Streaks Tball minor fieldSooners  at 

Fri  05/16/14  6:45 pm lil' peanuts Tball minor fieldRed Sox  at 

Mon  05/19/14  5:30 pm lil' peanuts Tball minor fieldStreaks  at 

Mon  05/19/14  6:45 pm Red Sox Tball minor fieldSooners  at 
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